
SIGNATURE COCKTAILS ซิกเนเจอร์ ค็อกเทล

CLASSIC COCKTAILS คลาสสิก ค็อกเทล

SALA SUNSET
Mekhong Thai Rum, Triple Sec, Fresh Mango

360

BANGKOK SOUR
Mekhong Thai Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice,
Pineapple Juice, Grenadine

360

MONKEY SOUR
Monkey Shoulder Whisky, Lime Juice, Egg
White, Angostura Bitters, Triple Sec

390

PHRAYA PASSION
Phraya Rum, Triple Sec, Passionfruit, 
Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Brown Sugar

390

MEZCAL NEGRONI 
Mezcal, Sweet Vermouth, Campari

420

CHAO PHRAYA GIN FIZZ
Tanqueray London Dry Gin, Triple Sec,
Kaffir Lime, Lime Juice, Soda

390

THE ROOFTOP PUNCH
Phraya Elements, Banana Liquor
Triple Sec,Lime Juice, Fruit Punch

390

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% value added tax

CHA THAI CAIPIROSKA
Ketel One Vodka,  Cha Thai Syrup, 
Coconut Syrup, Lime Juice

390

SALA MARTINI
Hendrick's Gin, Ketel One Vodka,
Cocchi Americano, Lemon Juice

490

CLASSIC MOJITO
Phraya Rum 8 Yrs., Mint, Lime, Soda

360

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso

360

CLASSIC MARGARITA
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Syrup,
Lime Juice

390
LONG ISLAND ICED TEA
Tanquiray Gin, Ketel One Vodka, Pampero
Rum, Don Julio Blaco, Triple Sec, Coke

450

COSMOPOLITAN
Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec, Cranberry, 
Lime Juice

360

MAI TAI
Phraya Rum 8 Yrs., Orange Curacao, Lime Juice,
Orgeat Syrup, Captain Morgan Dark Rum

440
LYCHEE MARTINI
Ketel One Vodka, Triple Sec, Lime,
Lychee Juice

360

DAIQUIRI / FROZEN DAIQUIRI
Phraya Elements Rum, Triple Sec, 
Lime Juice Sugar Syrup

360/380
OLD FASHIONED
Bourbon Angostura Bitters, Sugar, 
Orange Peel

380

APEROL SPRITZ 
Prosecco, Aperol, Orange, Soda

440

MIMOSA
Prosecco, Orange Juice

360

FROZEN MARGARITA
Don Julio Blanco Tequila, Triple Sec, Syrup,
Lime Juice

410

BeverageMenu



MOCKTAILS ม็อกเทล

YUZU LEMONADE
Yuzu Syrup, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Sprite

290

LYCHEE ICED TEA
Lychee Juice, Thai Tea, Syrup, Lime Juice

290

MOJITEA
White Tea, Fresh Ginger, Honey, Lime Juice

240

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% value added tax

SAWASDEE SALA
Mango Juice, Passionfruit, Mint Leaves, Syrup

280

BEERS เบียร์

LAGER (330ml)
Chang Classic, TH – 5.0%                 
Singha Original Thai, TH – 5.0%             
Heineken, NE – 5.4%                               
Beer Lao White, LA – 5.0%   
Asahi Beer, JP - 5.0%                 

240
240
240
300
300

IPA (330ml)
Beer Lao IPA, LA – 5.0% 300

WHISKY วิสกี้

SCOTCH 
Cooper Dog
JW Black Label         
Monkey Shoulder Blended Malt                                                           
Chivas Regal 12 Yrs.   
Glenmorangie 10 Yrs.   
The Singleton of Dufftown 12 Yrs. 
The Sexton Single Malt
Glenfiddich Single Malt 12 Yrs.
Glenfiddich Single Malt 18 Yrs.
Old Putney 18 Yrs.
Prakaan Select Cask Single Malt

300
310
320
340
390
410
440
460
850
900
440

IRISH 
John Jameson 300

BOURBON & AMERICAN 
Jim Beam                                
Jack Daniel’s 
Bulleit Bourbon

290
300
340

WINE ไวน์ (แก้ว)BY THE GLASS

Echeverria, Sauvignon Blanc Reserva,
Curico Valley, Chile 2022

340

Echeverria, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Reserva, Curico Valley, Chile 2022    

340

ALE (330ml)
Kwai Pale Ale, TH – 5% 300
Blossom Weizen, TH – 5% 300

Echeverria, Cabernet Franc Rose, Curico
Valley, Chile 2023

340

Prosecco Zardetto, Private Cuvee Brut, NV,
Italy

340

จินGIN

Tanqueray London Dry Gin, UK
Hendrick’s Gin, UK
Roku Gin, JP
Bulldog London Dry, UK 
Iron Balls, TH
Four Pillars Rare Dry, AU

300
390
350
420
380
420

BeverageMenu

THAI
Prakaan Select Cask Single Malt 440

M.Chapoutier Cotes du Rhone Rouge AOC,
 France 2021

380

M.Chapoutier Cotes du Rhone Blanc AOC
 France 2023

380



COGNAC คอนยัค

Hennessy (V.S.O.P.)                                                            
Remy Martin (V.S.O.P)
Hennessy (X.O.) 
Remy Martin (X.O.)

650
650
960
960

RUM รัม

Captain Morgan Dark 
Captain Morgan Gold 
Phraya Rum Elements
Mekhong Thai 
Phraya Rum 
Phraya Rum 8 Yrs. 
Appleton Estate Signature Blend
Ron Matusalem Gran Reserva 15 Yrs.

280
280
280
300
320
340
360
470

TEQUILA & MEZCAL เตกีล่า

Don Julio Blanco
Don Julio Reposado
400 Conejos Mezcal Joven
Montelobos Joven Espadin

420
490
450
550

LIQUEURS เหล้า

Amaretto 
Sambuca 
Limoncello
Bailey’S Cream
Malibu
Kahlua
Midori

270
260
280
270
280
380
300

APERITIFS &
VERMOUTH เครื่องดื่มเรียกน้ำย่อย

Pernod  
Campari                                                                               
Martini Blanco                                                                     
Martini Rosso                                                                      
Martini Dry
Aperol
Fernet Blanca 
Cocchi Americano
Ricard

280
240
220
220
220
240
390
390
240

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% value added tax

BeverageMenu

SOFT DRINKS น้ำอัดลม

Coke โค้ก
Coke Zero โค้ก ไม่มีน้ำตาล 
Sprite สไปรท์ 
Fanta Orange น้ำส้ม (แฟนต้า)
Soda โซดา
Tonic โทนิค 
Ginger Ale จินเจอร์ เอล
Fever Tree Ginger Beer
Nammon Siamese Tiger’s Ear Floral (100ml)
Fever Tree Premium Indian Tonic (200ml)
Fever Tree Premium Elderflower Tonic (200ml)
Fever Tree Premium Mediterranean (200ml)

160
160
160
160
160
160
160
160
120
160
160
160

SODAS เครื่องดื่มผสมโซดา

Strawberry & Passion สตรอว์เบอร์รี - เสาวรส
Raspberry & Passion ราสพ์เบอร์รี - เสาวรส
Lime มะนาว

230
230
230

VODKA วอดก้า

Tito’s Handmade Vodka                                 
Ketel One  
Grey Goose

220
300
370



FRESH JUICES น้ำผลไม้สด

Orange ส้ม
Lime

250
250

FRUIT SHAKE น้ำผลไม้สดปั่ น

Watermelon แตงโม
Mango มะม่วง

280
280

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% value added tax

SMOOTHIES สมูทที

SALA DELIGHT
Green apple, orange juice, lychee, apple juice
and honey 

280

FRULLATA 
Fresh mango blended with passionfruit
juice and mint leaves

280

VERY VERY BERRY
Strawberry, raspberry and cranberry juice
with honey, sugar syrup and fresh mint

280

น้ำดื่มและน้ำแร่ธรรมชาติ

Still Water (500 ml)
Chang Natural Mineral Sparkling water (750ML) 
Saiyok Mineral Water (750 ml)  
Saiyok Sparkling Mineral Water (750 ml)
Evian Natural Mineral Water (750ml)

70
180
190
190
220

WATER

COFFEE กาแฟ

Hot
Espresso เอสเปรสโซ
Espresso Macchiato เอสเปรสโซ มัคคียาโต                    
Double Espresso ดับเบิล เอสเปรสโซ
Americano อเมริกาโน
Cappuccino คัปปุชชีโน
Latte ลาเต้
Mocha มอคค่า

140
140
155
140
150
150
155

Iced 
SALA Iced Coffee
Iced Americano อเมริกาโน
Iced Cappuccino คัปปุชชีโน
Iced Latte ลาเต้
Iced Mocha มอคค่า

160
160
160
160
160

Flavoured Syrup
Caramel / Vanilla / Hazelnut 30

SIGNATURE COFFEE
กาแฟ ซิกเนเจอร์

MANGO STICKY RICE
Double espresso, coconut syrup, mango sticky
rice syrup, milk and ice served with crispy
coconut rolls on the side

200
ชาอิงลิชแอปเปิ้ ล

CHOCOLATE ช็อกโกแลต

Hot Chocolate ช็อกโกแลตร้อน
Iced Chocolate ช็อกโกแลตเย็น

160
170

TEA ชา

Dilmah 
English Breakfast อิงลิช เบรกฟาสท์                                               
Earl Grey เอิร์ลเกรย์
Chamomile แคโมไมล์
Moroccan Peppermint โมรอคคัน มินท์
Jasmine Green ชาเขียวกลิ่นมะลิ

Hot    Iced

145
145
145
145
145

House Made Tea
Fresh Ginger

Iced Thai Tea
Thai Lemon Tea
Thai Milk Tea

150
150

BeverageMenu

135
135
135
135
135

150140



By the  Bott le

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% value added tax

CHAMPAGNE

Robert De Pampignac, Rose, Champagne,
Brut, France  N.V.

4,450

SPARKLING WINE

Val d'Oca Prosecco Extra Dry, "Blue
Millesimato”, Italy N.V.

3,700

Prosecco Zardetto, Private Cuvee
Brut, Veneto, Italy N.V

1,800

WHITE WINE LIGHT, FRESH,
FRUITY

Wild House Chenin Blanc, South Africa 2024 1,800

Rainer Wess Kremstal Gruner Veltiliner DAC,
Austria 2021

2,200

Segredos de Sao Miguel, Branco, Alentejo,
Portugal 2019

2,300

Menu

Moet & Chandon Imperial Brut, 
Champagne, France N.V.

5,900

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow Label,
Champagne, France N.V.

6,800

ROSÉ WINE 

La Cigale Qui Faisait Chanter Platanes 
Cotes de Provence AOC, France 2022

2,200

Feudi di San Gregorio, San Greg Rosato,
Campania, Italy 2023

2,300

Colli Orientali Del Friuli DOC Pinot Grigio
Ramato Sirch, Italy 2022

2,600

Domaine Bernard Millot, Les Guets De Bises
Aligote, Burgundy, France 2020

3,800

WHITE WINE DRY, MEDIUM BODY.
AROMATIC

Luis Felipe Edwards Sauvignon Blanc, Chile
2024

1,700

d'Arenberg, The Stump Jump Mclaren Vale
Sauvigon Blanc, Australia 2022

1,850

M.Chapoutier Cotes Du Rhone Blance  AOC
FRANCE 2023

2,000

Vina Pomal Blanco DOC Rioja, Spain 2022 2,000

Astrolabe, Durvillea, Sauvignon Blanc,
Marlborough, New Zealand 2023

2,100

Echeverria Cabernet Franc Rose, Curico
Valley Chile 2023

1,800

Echeverria, Sauvignon Blanc Reserva,
Curico Valley, Chile 2024

1,800

Les Petits Bourgeons AOC Bourgogne
Chardonnay, France 2021

2,600

Fontanafredda, Pradalupo Roero Arneis,
Piedmont, Italy 2021

2,600

Dog Point, Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough,
New Zealand (Organic wine) 2023

3,000

Jean Vincent, Sancerre, Loire Valley, France
2023

3,100

WHITE WINE FULL BODY  &
POWERFUL

Luis Felipe Edwards, Gran Reserva,
Chardonnay, Central Valley, Chili 2023

2,100

Bodegas Horizonte De Exopto Vino
Blanco Rioja, Spain 2020

2,250

Shadow Point, Chardonnay, California,
San Bernabe Central Coast, U.S.A. 2020

2,500

Zuccardi “Q” Chardonnay, Valley de uco,
Mendoza, Argentina 2021

3,700

Dog Point Marlborough Chardonnay,
New Zealand 2020

4,200

Trimbach Ribeauville Pinot blane Alsace 
France 2021

2,700

Nik weis Goldtropfchen Riesling Spatlese
Germany 2021

3,900

Selfridges,Organic White Terra
Alta,Terragona, Spain

  1,900



By the  Bott le

All prices are in Thai Baht and subject to 10% service charge and 7% value added tax

RED WINE LIGHT, FRESH,
FRUITY

Domaine du Bois des Chenes, Beaujolais
Villages, Burgundy, France 2022

2,000

Uggiano Roccialta Chianti Classico DOCG,
Italy 2023

2,400

RED WINE MEDIUM BODY,
SMOOTH, ELEGANT

Echeverria, Cabernet Sauvignon,                        
Reserva, Curico Valley, Chile 2022 

1,800

Wild House Pinotage, South Africa 2023 1,850

RED WINE FULL BODY &
POWERFUL

JJ Hahn, Hermann's Vineyard Shiraz, Barossa
Valley, Australia 2022

2,200

Finca Museum, Vinea Tempranillo Crianza,
Cigales, Castilla y León, Spain 2017

2,350

Luis Felipe Edwards, Gran Reserva, 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chili 2023

2,700

Menu

Juris Golser, St.Laurent , Weinland ,
Burgenland Austria 2017

2,500

Santa Julia, Malbec, Mendoza, Argentina
2022

1,900

Chateau Rougier Bordeaux, France  2023 1,900

Vina Pomal Edicion Centenario Crianza DOC
Rioja, Spain 2019

2,000

D’Arenberg Shiraz “The Love Grass”, Mclaren
Vale, Australia 2020

2,300

Domaine Lafage, Cayrol Carignan, Cotes
Catalanes, Languedoc, France 2020

2,450

Zuccardi, Cabernet Sauvignon Q, Mendoza,
Argentina 2017

2,900

Remelluri, Reserva, Rioja, Spain 2016 3,800

Chateau Charmail AOC Haut Medoc, France
2019

4,800

Dog Point, Pinot Noir Marlborough, New
Zealand 2021

5,500

Chateau Deyrem Valentin AOC Margaux,
France 2019

5,700

Zuccardi, Poligonos San Pablo Cabernet
Franc, Mendoza, Argentina 2022

3,200

Boutinot, Apis Mellifera Vin Biologique,
Rhone Valley (Organic), France 2022

3,700

Chateau De L Hospital, Grave Rouge, Graves,
AOC France (Organic) 2017

3,700

Balbi Soprani Barbaresco DOCG. Piedmont,
Italy 2019

4,000

Precision, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Valley,
Australia 2020

4,400

Herdade de Sao Miguel Reserva, Vinho
Regional Alentejano, Portugal 2019

4,700

Chateau Cantemerle, Haut Medoc Grand Cru
Classe, Haut Medoc, Bordeaux, France 2021

4,700

Col d'Orcia, Brunello di Montalcino, Tuscany,
Italy 2018

6,200

Lakes Folly Hunter Valley Cabernets, NSW,
Australia 2012

6,900

Masi, Costasera Amarone della Valpolicella
Classico, Veneto, Italy 2020

7,900

Chateau d'Armailhac, Pauillac Grand Cru
Classe, Bordeaux, France 2017

12,000

Clody Bay Pinot noir Malborough New
Zealand 2022

4,900

Selfridges Organic Red DO Terra alta Spain
2022

1,900


